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Bonaqua BBL Jar 2016 - skupina EXTRA LIGA - EXTRA LIGA 1. kolo
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Meno hraéa
Roman Bure$
Kamil Bajcsi
Boris SI
Vladimir Mrazik
Miroslav Irha
Peter Klacansky
Maro$ Augustin

Stanislav Viktorin

Josef Smolinsky
Lubomir Zeliezka

Martin Fodor
Matej Zeman
Vladimir Puskac€
Martin Foltynek
Jozef Svinger
Eduard Kotrik
Jozef Mrakava

Miroslav Janedek

Marek Grebedi
Jozef Kubica
Stefan Kutak
Michal Macka

Jana Weberova
Martin Weber
Jozef Macak
Jan Bure$

Lenka Sulkova
Tibor Németh

Roland Kolar

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo
JUB

WIBER BNC
MAKI

Falcon

MAKI

Pirati

Pirati
Baumetall
MAKI
WIBER BNC
SKOKANI
Pirati

TJ Chemstar
Baumetall
TJ Chemstar
Falcon

Pirati

MAKI

Falcon

TJ Chemstar
Baumetall
SKOKANI
SKOKANI
WIBER BNC
TJ Chemstar
JUB

Falcon
Baumetall
JuB
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Kolky
1322
1309
1106
1087
1068
1209
1028
1019

843
1176
1167

820

814

813

811

962

474

626

938

921

921
1070
1065
1056

753
1044

411

537

796

Body
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
0.0
1.0
0.0

Priemer
188.8571
187.0000
184.3333
181.1667
178.0000
172.7143
171.3333
169.8333
168.6000
168.0000
166.7143
164.0000
162.8000
162.6000
162.2000
160.3333
158.0000
156.5000
156.3333
153.5000
153.5000
152.8571
152.1429
150.8571
150.6000
149.1429
137.0000
134.2500
113.7143
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